Microchip Technology - A54SX08A-TQG144 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - FPGAs (Field
Programmable Gate Array)
Embedded - FPGAs, or Field Programmable Gate Arrays,
are advanced integrated circuits that offer unparalleled
flexibility and performance for digital systems. Unlike
traditional fixed-function logic devices, FPGAs can be

SX-A Family FPGAs
Ordering Information
Device Resources
Notes:
1. For more information about the CQFP package options, refer to the HiRel SX-A datasheet.
2. All –3 speed grades have been discontinued.
Package Lead Count
A54SX16A PQ 2082
Part Number
        A54SX08A = 12,000 System Gates
        A54SX16A = 24,000 System Gates
        A54SX32A = 48,000 System Gates
        A54SX72A = 108,000 System Gates
Speed Grade
Blank = Standard Speed
     –1 = Approximately 15% Faster than Standard
     –2 = Approximately 25% Faster than Standard